
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

70.0 0 0 0.0% 49.5 7 101 5.2%

69.5 0 0 0.0% 49.0 14 115 5.9%

69.0 0 0 0.0% 48.5 13 128 6.6%

68.5 0 0 0.0% 48.0 12 140 7.2%

68.0 0 0 0.0% 47.5 22 162 8.3%

67.5 0 0 0.0% 47.0 19 181 9.3%

67.0 0 0 0.0% 46.5 18 199 10.2%

66.5 0 0 0.0% 46.0 15 214 11.0%

66.0 0 0 0.0% 45.5 25 239 12.2%

65.5 0 0 0.0% 45.0 27 266 13.6%

65.0 0 0 0.0% 44.5 33 299 15.3%

64.5 0 0 0.0% 44.0 21 320 16.4%

64.0 0 0 0.0% 43.5 18 338 17.3%

63.5 0 0 0.0% 43.0 22 360 18.4%

63.0 1 1 0.1% 42.5 24 384 19.7%

62.5 0 1 0.1% 42.0 17 401 20.5%

62.0 0 1 0.1% 41.5 25 426 21.8%

61.5 1 2 0.1% 41.0 32 458 23.5%

61.0 0 2 0.1% 40.5 17 475 24.3%

60.5 2 4 0.2% 40.0 35 510 26.1%

60.0 1 5 0.3% 39.5 32 542 27.8%

59.5 0 5 0.3% 39.0 25 567 29.0%

59.0 2 7 0.4% 38.5 16 583 29.9%

58.5 2 9 0.5% 38.0 39 622 31.9%

58.0 0 9 0.5% 37.5 29 651 33.4%

57.5 3 12 0.6% 37.0 30 681 34.9%

57.0 1 13 0.7% 36.5 29 710 36.4%

56.5 3 16 0.8% 36.0 40 750 38.4%

56.0 4 20 1.0% 35.5 32 782 40.1%

55.5 7 27 1.4% 35.0 25 807 41.3%

55.0 1 28 1.4% 34.5 31 838 42.9%

54.5 4 32 1.6% 34.0 33 871 44.6%

54.0 4 36 1.8% 33.5 39 910 46.6%

53.5 5 41 2.1% 33.0 27 937 48.0%

53.0 8 49 2.5% 32.5 33 970 49.7%

52.5 9 58 3.0% 32.0 29 999 51.2%

52.0 9 67 3.4% 31.5 30 1,029 52.7%

51.5 6 73 3.7% 31.0 39 1,068 54.7%

51.0 8 81 4.1% 30.5 26 1,094 56.0%

50.5 8 89 4.6% 30.0 36 1,130 57.9%
50.0 5 94 4.8% 29.5 38 1,168 59.8%
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得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

29.0 24 1,192 61.1% 12.5 10 1,839 94.2%

28.5 25 1,217 62.3% 12.0 6 1,845 94.5%

28.0 33 1,250 64.0% 11.5 10 1,855 95.0%

27.5 33 1,283 65.7% 11.0 5 1,860 95.3%

27.0 25 1,308 67.0% 10.5 7 1,867 95.6%

26.5 33 1,341 68.7% 10.0 13 1,880 96.3%

26.0 34 1,375 70.4% 9.5 9 1,889 96.8%

25.5 31 1,406 72.0% 9.0 8 1,897 97.2%

25.0 23 1,429 73.2% 8.5 7 1,904 97.5%

24.5 26 1,455 74.5% 8.0 5 1,909 97.8%

24.0 26 1,481 75.9% 7.5 6 1,915 98.1%

23.5 31 1,512 77.5% 7.0 3 1,918 98.3%

23.0 33 1,545 79.1% 6.5 3 1,921 98.4%

22.5 18 1,563 80.1% 6.0 4 1,925 98.6%

22.0 16 1,579 80.9% 5.5 3 1,928 98.8%

21.5 19 1,598 81.9% 5.0 4 1,932 99.0%

21.0 15 1,613 82.6% 4.5 4 1,936 99.2%

20.5 12 1,625 83.2% 4.0 1 1,937 99.2%

20.0 22 1,647 84.4% 3.5 4 1,941 99.4%

19.5 8 1,655 84.8% 3.0 1 1,942 99.5%

19.0 22 1,677 85.9% 2.5 2 1,944 99.6%

18.5 13 1,690 86.6% 2.0 2 1,946 99.7%

18.0 16 1,706 87.4% 1.5 1 1,947 99.7%

17.5 11 1,717 88.0% 1.0 1 1,948 99.8%

17.0 10 1,727 88.5% 0.5 0 1,948 99.8%
16.5 18 1,745 89.4% 0.0 4 1,952 100.0%

16.0 18 1,763 90.3%

15.5 15 1,778 91.1%

15.0 13 1,791 91.8%

14.5 12 1,803 92.4%
14.0 10 1,813 92.9%

13.5 8 1,821 93.3% 合計 1,952人

13.0 8 1,829 93.7% 平均点 31.74点
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